IMPORTANT DATES:

University High School
2014 Advanced Placement Examinations

% AP Exam Sales: $92 per exam
o March 3 — March 20 (3:00): Trojan Webstore

= Additional service fees are applied to each online AP exam purchase

0 March 3 — March 21 (1:45): SAC

++ Request for a fee reduction (See Mr. Georgino)

o March 3 - March 19
= Guidelines regarding fee reduction are set by the College Board
= Students must see Mr. Georgino to receive paperwork before purchasing exams

+ Refund Request Deadline (See Mr. Georgino)

o April 25

= Students may receive a refund for $75 per exam

PAYMENT:

(Two options available)

1. UNI Web Store: Purchase exams on-line at http://www.universityhigh.org

2. Student Activities Center (SAC): When paying in the SAC students must have the following:
a. This completed form
b. University High School I.D. card
c. Credit Card, Check or Money order payable to “UHS.” NO CASH ACCEPTED

a.

If purchasing multiple exams, write one check for entire order

EXAM SCHEDULE: Week 1: May 5 - May 9, 2014
Monday (May 5) Tuesday (May 6) Wednesday (May 7)  Thursday (May 8) Friday (May 9)
Morning Chemistry Comp. Sci. Calculus AB English Literature | English Language
Session 7:00 am | Environmental Sci. Spanish Calculus BC
Afternoon Psychology Art History Chinese Latin Statistics
Session 12 pm Studio Art
(portfolios due)
Week 2: May 12 — May 16, 2014

Monday (May 12) Tuesday (May 13) Wednesday (May 14) Thursday (May 15) Friday (May 16)
Morning Biology Political Science United States History | Macroeconomics
Session 7:00 am | Music Theory World History
Afternoon Physics B Microeconomics
Session 12 pm Physics C (Mechanics)
Afternoon Physics C (Electricity
Session 2 pm and Magnetism)

MAKE-UP EXAMS:
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Guidelines for make-up exams are set by the College Board
Payment may be required (as defined by the College Board) for some make-up exams
See Mr. Georgino for approval as soon as you believe you may need to request a make-up exam

World History

Wednesday (May 21) Thursday (May 22) Friday (May 23)
Morning Macro Economics Art History English Literature
Session 7:00 am | Music Theory Calculus AB Physics B
Statistics Calculus BC Psychology
Political Science Computer Sci
US History
Afternoon English Lang Chemistry Latin
Session 12 pm Environmental Sci. Chinese Biology
Micro Economics Spanish Physics C: Mech.

2:00 pm
Physics C: Elec./Mag.




